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A18XP

Tianjin Uni 

Sci & Tech

Science and 

Exploitation of 

Plants N/A Friday 06/12/2024 13:00 15:00 TBC

B27MW

Xidian 

University
Mechanics, Fields 

and Forces N/A Tuesday 10/12/2024 17:00 20:00

Final Online 

Assessment

B39AX

Xidian 

University

Probability, 

Statistics, and 

Information Theory N/A Friday 13/12/2024 17:00 19:00 TBC

B39HF

Xidian 

University
High Frequency 

Circuits N/A Tuesday 03/12/2024 17:00 19:00 TBC

B39SA

Xidian 

University Signals and Systems N/A Wednesday 11/12/2024 13:00 15:00 TBC Gradescope

B39SE

Xidian 

University
Semiconductor 

Electronics N/A Friday 06/12/2024 17:00 19:00 TBC

B48BB Aktobe Fluid Mechanics N/A Friday 06/12/2024 14:00 16:00 TBC

B58SB Aktobe

Mechanics of 

Materials A N/A Friday 13/12/2024 14:00 16:00 TBC

B98DC

Tianjin Uni 

Sci & Tech

Principles of 

Microbiology and 

Biochemistry N/A Tuesday 05/12/2024 15:00 17:00 TBC

B99CN

Tianjin Uni 

Sci & Tech

Concepts in Food 

and Beverage 

Science N/A Wednesday 05/12/2024 17:10 19:10 TBC
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F17XA

Xidian 

University

Mathematics for 

Engineers and 

Scientists 1 N/A Thursday 12/12/2024 17:00 20:00

Final Online 

Assessment Stack

F18XC Aktobe

Mathematics for 

Engineers and 

Scientists 3 N/A Tuesday 03/12/2024 14:00 16:00 TBC

F18XC

Xidian 

University

Mathematics for 

Engineers and 

Scientists 3 28/11/2024 Thursday 05/12/2024 17:00 20:00

Final Online 

Assessment Mobius

F28SG Aktobe

Introduction to 

Data Structures and 

Algorithms N/A Wednesday 04/12/2024 14:00 16:00 TBC Gradescope

F28SG

Ocean 

University 

of China

Introduction to 

Data Structures and 

Algorithms N/A Wednesday 04/12/2024 17:00 19:00 Computer lab Canvas Online Exam

F28WP Aktobe Web Programming N/A Thursday 05/12/2024 14:00 16:00 TBC Gradescope

F29AI

Ocean 

University 

of China

Artificial Intelligence 

and Intelligent 

Agents N/A Monday 09/12/2024 17:00 19:00 Computer lab Canvas Online Exam

G18BA Aktobe

Introduction to 

Energy Resources N/A Monday 02/12/2024 14:00 16:00 TBC


